14 |5mt Sumitra Kumari Dash S.D.J.M., Keonjhar 0 0 0 6 1 7 6 1 7

15  [Shri Dipak Kumar Sathua ls.o JM., Champua 0 0 0 11 5 16 11 5 16

16 [Mrs. Isha Paty jS.D J.M,Anandapur 0 0 0 4 1 5 4 1 5

17 |Ms Malika Goenka J M.F.C 1. Barbil 0 0 0 3 1 4 3 1 4

18 |Ms. Sreya Satpathy JM F.C-l, Barbil 0 0 0 0 15 IS 0 15 15

19 [Ms. Debjaya Rath N.G N. Ghasipura 0 0 0 6 9 5 6 9 15

20 |Ms Pratima Sahoo UM FC  Hatadihi 0 0 0 2 6 8 2 6 8

21 ism Sanghamitra Dwibedi 1.M.F C Telkoi 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

22 |Shri Ambikesh Panigrahi J.M.F.C(C.T.).Keonjhar 0 0 0 4 18 5 4 1 5

23 ISml Shibanee Mohapatra JMFC(LR}. Keonjhar 0 0 0 2 15 17 2 15 17

20 s Adyasha visia P SNaE o | 3 | o 3 3 | o | 3

25 |Ms Sushree Saipriya Tapathy JM FC. Champua 0 0 0 2 4 6 2 4 6

N TOTAL 9 3 12 52 60 112 61 63 124

26 s tishoe Monspara |{;:;’3{;;f;’“"’ Couits 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 4

TOTAL 9 3 12 56 60 116 65 63 128

L
District Judge

PROFORMA-III

Pendency of year old Cases for the month of June 2024

cviL CRIMINAL TOTAL

o1 Noi -', Name/chithalRo; Hame of the:Gourt 51010 [over10yrs| Total |[5to 10 Yrs|over 10 yrs|Total (c)=(a)| 5 to 10 Yrs |over 10 yrs|  Total
% Yrs (a) (b} (c)=(a)+{b) (al (b} +(b) (a) (b) (c)=(a)+(b)

1 [Shri Ashok Kumar Panda IDistrict & Sessions Judge, Keonjhar 738 152 890 137 8 125 855 160 1015

2 [smt Rashmita Dalei Special Judge (Vigilance), Keonjhar 33 24 57 52 45 97 85 69 154

3 |Smt Mamita Das IADJ Keonjhar 165 68 233 129 30 159 294 98 392

4 |Shri Bijaya Kumar Mishra lAd-hoc Addl Dist. 8 Sessions Judge, FTSC.Keonjhar 0 0 0 36 3 39 36 3 39

5  |Ms. Subhashree Tripathy IAD.J-cum-Special Judge under POCSO Act, Keonjhar 0 0 0 103 6 109 103 6 109

6  |Shri Saroj Kumar Dash IADJ,Champua 26 40 66 46 11 57 72 51 123

7 |Ms. Prajyoti Rout IAD.J. Anandapur 5 6 1 17 14 31 22 20 42

8 |Smt Ranjulata Lenka CJM Keonjhar 4] 0 0 59 7 66 59 7 66

9  |Smt Sasmita Mishra ASJ (STC), Keonjhar 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 2

10  |ShriAmaresh Mohapatra 1CJ(S.D).Keonjhar 786 292 1078 0 0 0 786 292 1078

11 iMs Patanjali Sahoo ICJ(S.D), Women's Court. Keonjhar 0 0 0 156 211 367 156 211 367

12 ’Sm Pritish Kumar Routray ICJ(S D).Champua 186 62 248 15 17 A2. 201 79 280

13 iMs Sandhya Rath ICJ(5.D). Anandapur 377 121 498 22 21 43 399 142 541

14 Ism Sumitra Kumari Dash 's,o,m.. Keonjhar 13 12 25 4652 1222 5874 4665 1234 5899

15  |Shri Dipak Kumar Sathua ls.n JM., Champua 5 0 5 888 163 1051 893 163 1056

16 |Mrs Isha Paty ls.n J.M,Anandapur 86 65 151 870 1087 1957 956 1152 2108

17 |Ms Malika Goenka J.M FC.I. Barbil 6 0 6 2739 2034 4773 2745 2034 4779

18 |Ms Sreya Satpathy .M F.C-li, Barbil 0 0 0 316 740 1056 316 740 1056

19 [Ms. Debjaya Rath N.G.N. Ghasipura 0 0 0 565 196 761 565 196 761

20 |Ms Pratima Sahoo H.M.FC., Hatadihi 64 11 75 913 368 1281 977 379 1356

21 |Smt Sanghamitra Dwibedi W.M.F.C Telkoi 0 0 0 377 194 571 377 194 571

22 |Shri Ambikesh Panigrahi l.M.F.C(C.T.).Keonjhar 0 0 0 2386 818 3204 2386 818 3204 ¥

23 |Smt Shibanee Mohapatra L MFCLR). Keonjnar 0 0 0 324 466 790 324 466 790

24 |vs Adyasha Mistva LM s, Keonnar 0 0 0 87 23 110 | 87 23 10 |

25  |Ms Sushree Saipriya Tripathy NMFC Champua 1 0 1 106 78 184 107 78 185 J

TOTAL 2491 | 853 3344 | 14977 | 7762 | 22739 | 17468 | 8615 | 26083 |

26 |Ms ltishree Monapatra R R Co: 43 5 48 118 20 138 | 161 25 186

TOTAL 2534 | 858 3392 | 15095 | 7782 § 22877 | 17629 | 8640 26269.

72
District|Judge